X
O/ // /s /S /S <
SAR 20N MENEVENTS SIS/ SIS/ SIS/ &0 /5/8/0/8/5/8/8/5/E &
31 January 2009, Saturday Mondeville, 6e indoor meeting ~ |FRA 160 | | X X 60 {18000 X [ X PX T I Tax200
31 January 2009, Saturday Dour, Sprint festival
10 May 2009, Sunday avia, 7° Meeting Della Valle ~ ITA | X | X | X | X | | X1 0 iXioUixoox s oouxr oo
|Palafrugell, XVIIl MEETING |
INTERNACIONAL D’ATLETISME - §
30 May 2009, Saturday COSTA BRAVA SPA XX X X 5000 X | X XX X!IX! XiX
05 June 2009, Friday Hérouville, Meeting Gaz de France FRA X X X X X 5000 X X §
06 June 2009, Saturday  22e AlletiCAGenéve SU XXX X X x X X X X X
13 June 2009, Saturday 13e ATLETISSIMANAMUR 2009 BEL X X X X X\ x X UX i x
20 June 2009, Saturday Meeting de Nice FRA X i X | X . X T ) S XU
X Reunion Internacional de Atletismo §
20 June 2009, Saturday Villa de Bilbao Spain X X XXX X X | X i X X
21° Meeting Arcobaleno T T T T T T
23 June 2009, Tuesday AtleticaEuropa, Celle Ligure ITA X X X XX XX XX X X
23éme meeting internationalde | | L b 00 B B B
27 June 2009, Saturday Nivelles Belgium | X | X | X | X | X | X X i X X X X X
5° Meeting int. giovanile "Il gomitolo di |
03 July 2009, Friday |l lana", Trofeo Citta di Biella, Biella ITA
05 July 2009, Sunday 4éme QuatrH Chambérien FRA | | 1 r X X ey e e
Albertville, 7e MEETING :
09 July 2009, Thursday PALMYR'IMMO FRA XX X X XX XX
12 July 2009, Sunday || Donnas, 14° Viacol Vento A~ X X X X X x| 0T X i
Hexham Meeting 2009 §
International Combined Events + :
18-19 July 2009, Saturday-Sunday |individual Meeting UK X: X X XX X X X X X{Xi{Xi{Xi{X | X DECATHLON
LEAP 2009 - Loughborough European
1st August 2009, Saturday __Athletics Permit Meeting UK X XX XX X X | XX X
08 August 2009, Saturday Amsterdamopen INL P X X Ix i x ox o X XXX




131 January 2009, Saturday

iMondeville, 6e indoor meeting

31 January 2009, Saturday

:Dour, Sprint festiva

%Palafrugell, XVIII MEETING
INTERNACIONAL D’ATLETISME -

13 June 2009, Saturday

23 June 2009, Tuesday

30 May 2009, Saturday {COSTA BRAVA
05 June 2009, Friday :Hérouville, Meeting Gaz de France
06 June 2009, Saturday 122e AtletiCAGeneve

113e ATLETISSIMA NAMUR 2009

77777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 X Reun
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, VilladeBilbao ~ Span | X &

{21° Meeting Arcobaleno
iAtleticaEuropa, Celle Ligure

ion Internacional de Atletismo

27 June 2009, Saturday

i23éme meeting international de
iNivelles

03 July 2009, Friday

§5° Meeting int. giovanile "Il gomitolo di |
ilana", Trofeo Citta di Biella, Biella

{Belgium

1TA

‘4éme Quatr’H Chambérien

{Albertville, 7e MEETING
‘PALMYR'IMMO

‘Hexham Meeting 2009

ilnternational Combined Events +

individual Meeting

‘FRA

ﬁLEAP 2009 - Loughborough European
{Athletics Permit Meeting

' X HEPTATLON

08 August 2009, Saturday

Amsterdam open




